
$12.99

Soup ,Salad & Appetizers

SOUP

SALAD

THAI LEMON GRASS SOUP (3 choices)

$4.99

Soup with Lemon grass ,lime leaves ,lime juice 
,galanga  ,chili and mushroom

$4.49

$4.49

APPETIZER

THAI COCONUT SOUP(3 choices)

5. SHRIMP

6. CHICKEN

7. VEGETABLE

$4.99

$4.49

$4.49

10. WOUNTON SOUP $5.99

$4.49

11.GREEN MANGO SALAD

13.SPICY BEEF SALAD

15. THAI GARDEN SALAD 

9. THAI HOT & SOUR SOUP 

19. SHRIMP SPRING ROLLS 4 PCS

20. THÁI FISH CAKES 6PCS 

21. THAI GRILLED CALAMARI

22. DEEP FRIED TOFU

23. SPICY CHICKEN WINGS (8 PCS)

24. HONEY GARLIC WINGS (8PCS)

25. DEEP FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (8PCS) 

27. THAI SHRIMP CHIPS

28. APPETIZER COMBO
Two shrimp rolls, two vegetable spring rolls, two cold 
rolls, two fish cakes, two chicken satay, and two beef 
satay on top of green salad with Thai sauce

16. SATAY:CHICKEN or BEEF

17. VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 4 PCS

18. COLD  SPRING ROLLS 4 PCS

$10.49

$6.99

$8.49

$8.49

$7.49

$10.99

$7.49

$11.99

$11.99

$10.99

$6.99

$23.99

Shrimp wrapped in Thai pastry, glass noodle 
mushroom, carrots, cabbage served with sweet and 
sour sauce 

Spicy fish cake of fresh ground fish filet, green 
beans, lime leaf, deep-fried, served with cucumber 
salad and Thai spicy sauce 

Baby squid sprinkled with Thai spices, grilled and 
served with Thai house salad

Pieces of tofu deep-fried and served with hot Thai 
sauce 

Marinated in Soya sauce, deep-fried and served 
with hot Thai sauce 

Marinated in Soya sauce, deep-fried and served with 
honey and garlic

Marinated in Soya sauce and deep-fried

Pu�y Thai chips served with Thai peanut sauce 

An aromatic blend of coconut milk, lemon grass, 
galanga and fresh chili served piping hot 

 Tofu, bamboo shoots, black mushroom, egg, 
pepper, and chili

Shredded green mango, red onion, carrot, mint, 
pepper, chili in Thai spicy sauce & peanut 

Chop grilled beef, red onion, mint leaves, lemon 
juice, chili and fish sauce 

Garden vegetables served with peanul sauce & 
deep-fried tofu

Four skewers of marinated meat or shrimp grilled 
and served with cucumber, salad and spicy peanut 
sauce

Glass noodles mushrooms, carrots, cabbage, 
wrapped in Thai pastry, served with Thai sweet and 
sour sauce

Fresh Rice Paper Rolls Stu�ed with chicken, egg, 
cucumber, carrot and served with sweet and sour 
sauce

1. SHRIMP

2. CHICKEN

3. VEGETABLE

$9.99

$9.99

$7.49

26.SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN BALLS   

Order online 
Oshawathai.com

Order By Phone
905-245-0155



THAI ENTREE

GREEN CURRY (5 choices) 

29. TOFU

Served with Steam rice 

33. SHRIMP

Sweet pepper, zucchini, onion with lemon grass, 
lime leaves Thai basil, bamboo shoot, chili, cooked 
in Thai geen curry 

32. BEEF

$13.99

30. VEGETABLE 

31. CHICKEN 

RED CURRY (5 choices) 

CREAMY  CURRY (5 choices) 

TAMARIND (5 choices) 

BASIL (5 choices) 

CASHEW NUT (5 choices) 

GINGER (5 choices) 

OYSTER SAUCE (5 choices) 

35. TOFU

36. VEGETABLE 

37. CHICKEN 

38. BEEF

39. SHRIMP

41. TOFU

42. VEGETABLE 

43. CHICKEN 

44. BEEF

45. SHRIMP

47. TOFU

48. VEGETABLE 

49. CHICKEN 

50. BEEF

51. SHRIMP

53. TOFU

54. EGGPLANT 

55. CHICKEN 

56. BEEF

57. SHRIMP

59. TOFU

60. VEGETABLE 

61. CHICKEN 

62. BEEF

63. SHRIMP

65. TOFU

66. VEGETABLE 

67. CHICKEN 

68. BEEF

69. SHRIMP

71. TOFU

72. VEGETABLE 

73. CHICKEN 

74. BEEF

75. SHRIMP

Sweet pepper, zucchini, onion with lemon grass, lime 
leaves Thai bail, bamboo shoot, chili, cooked in Thai 
red curry

Thai Panang curry, cooked with coconut milk lime 
leaves and geen bean

Stir-fired with onion, pepper, tomato, zucchini, 
pineapple in Thai sweet & sour sauce 

Stir-fired with Thai bail leaves, chili, garlic, onion 
,sweet pepper and zucchini 

Stir-fired with cashew nuts, sweet pepper, zucchini, 
onion, chili, pineapple, and orange 

Stir-fired with shredded ginger, fresh mushroom, 
zucchini, carrot, green onion, and sesame oil 

Stir-fired with mushroom, onion, green onion and 
carrot,broccoli use oyster sauce

$13.99

$14.99

$15.99

$17.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$14.99

$13.99
$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$14.99

$15.99

$14.99

$15.99

$13.99

$13.99

$14.99

$15.99

$14.99
$15.99

$14.99

$15.99

$14.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$18.99

$17.99

$14.99

$15.99

$16.99

$17.99

Order online 
Oshawathai.com

Order By Phone
905-245-0155



THAI ENTREE

Served With Steamed Rice

Thai style noodle Pan- fried nice noodle with tiger 
shrimp, chicken breast, tofu, egg in tamanind sauce, 
served with bean sprouts, peanut and lime 

76. LEMON CHICKEN

Stir-died rice noodle with beef or chicken, chili, 
banil leaves onion and garlic in spicy sauce 

79.CHICKEN & SHRIMP 

$14.99

PAD THAI (5 choices)

77.SPICY PEANUT CHICKEN 

78. FILLET OF GROUPER

81.CHICKEN 

83.SHRIMP 

80.VEGETABLE 

82.BEEF 

THAI SPICY NOODLE (4 choices)

85.CHICKEN 

86.BEEF 

84.VEGETABLE 

87.SHRIMP 

88.GLASS NOODLE

90.PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

91.BASIL BEEF FRIED RICE 

92.CHICKEN FRIED RICE

93.BEEF FRIED RICE

94.SHRIMP FRIED RICE

95.VEGETABLE FRIED RICE WITH EGG

96.THAI STEAM RICE GASMINE RICE 

 97.MANGO STICKY RICE FOR ONE

Stir-fried glass noodle, black mushroom, chicken, 
shrimp, egg and green onion 

Special fried rice with shrimp, chicken, pineapple, cashew 
nuts and eggs 

Fried rice with chopped beef, pepper, onion, Thai 
basil, chili, and egg

Grouper filet deep fried in Thai herbs and topped 
with spicy Panang Sauce

FRIED RICE

DESSERT & BEVERAGES 

FRIED RICE

153. PLAIN FRIED RICE 

154. YANG CHOW FRIED RICE 

155. SZECHUAN FRIED RICE

156. CURRY BEEF FRIED RICE

157. CURRY CHICKEN FRIED

158. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED

 171. SOFT DRINK           CHOICES OF:
COKE, DIET COKT, SPRITE, GINGER-ALE, 
ICED TEA, BOTTLE WATER

 173. MANGO JUICE

$14.99

$18.99

$15.99

$14.99

$13.99

$14.99

$15.99

$16.99

$13.99

$15.99

$16.99

$17.99

$13.99

$12.99

$11.99

$12.99

$13.99

$10.99

$3.45

$9.49

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$11.99

$12.99

$5.49

$1.99

$2.99

Order online 
Oshawathai.com

Order By Phone
905-245-0155



CHINESE ENTREE 

CHICKEN 

FISH

 100.CHICKEN MUSHROOM

BEEF 

VEGETABLE 

$14.99

101.CHICKEN BROCCOLI

102. CHILLI CHICKEN WITH SAUSE 

103.CHICKEN WITH MIX VEGETABLE

104.KUNG PO CHICKEN

105.CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE

106.SZECHUAN CHICKEN

 107.CRISPY GINGER CHICKEN

108.SESAME CHICKEN 

110.GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN 

111.CHICKEN CHOP SUEY

112.SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN

113.CRISPY CHILI CHICKEN 

114.HOUSE SPICY CHICKEN  

 116.MANGO CHICKEN   

129.SZECHUAN FISH   

130.CHILI FISH 

131.CHILI FISH WITH SOURCE    

 117.BEEF MUSHROOM 

 118.BEEF BROCCOLI 

 119.BEEF EGGPLANT

 120.BEEF WITH MIX VEGETABLE

 121.KUNG PO BEEF 

 122.BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE 

 123.SZECHUAN BEEF 

 124.CRISPY GINGER BEEF 

 125.HOT & SPICY BEEF 

 126.BEEF WITH SCALLION 

 127.BLACK PEPPER BEEF 

128.BEEF CHOP SUEY  

132. CHOP SUEY 

133. STIR FRIED MIX VEGETABLE

134. SZECHUAN ASSORTED VEGETABLES 

135. SZECHUAN EGGPLANT 

136. BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE 

137. EGGPLANT WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE 

138. TOFU WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE 

139. SPICY TOFU WITH VEGETABLE 

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$14.99

$14.99

$15.99

$14.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$16.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$13.99

$12.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

Order online 
Oshawathai.com

 Order By Phone
905-245-0155



CHINESE ENTREE &COMBO

SEAFOOD 

 140. GENERAL TAO'S SHRIMP 

NOODLES 

CHINESE COMBO

$18.99

142. KUNG PO SHRIMP 

143. SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE

144. SZECHUAN SHRIMP 

145. SHRIMP IN BLACK BEAN

147. SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLE 

 152. DEEP FRIED SQUID WITH SPICY 
& CHILI 

 159, BEEF HO FUN 

 160. FRIED NOODLE SHANGHAI STYLE

 161. SINGAPORE STYLE NOODLE

 162. SZECHUAN FRIED NOODLE 

 163. CANTONESE CHOW MEIN 

 164. BEEF CHOW MEIN

 165. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

 166. VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN 

 167. CANTONESE LO MEIN

 168. BEEF LO MEIN 

169. CHICKEN LO MEIN 

170. VEGETABLE LO MEIN

THAI COMBO

B1. COMBO FOR ONE

B2. COMBO FOR TWO

B4. COMBO FOR FOUR 

B6. COMBO FOR SIX

A1. COMBO FOR ONE

A2. COMBO FOR TWO

A4. COMBO FOR FOUR 

A6. COMBO FOR SIX

ONE SPRING ROLL 
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN 
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

TWO SPRING ROLLS 
GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN 
BROCCOLI BEEF 
CHICKEN FRIED RICE 

FOUR SPRING ROLLS
GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN 
BLACK BEAN SAUCE BEEF  
STIR FRIED MIX VEGETABLE
CHICKEN LO MEIN 
CHICKEN FRIED RICE 

SIX SPRING ROLLS
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN 
CRISPY GINGER CHICKEN 
BROCCOLI BEEF 
SZECHUAN SHRIMP 
CHICKEN LO MEIN 
SPICY TOFU W VEGETABLE 
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

ONE SPRING ROLL 
RED CURRY CHICKEN 
ONE STEAMED RICE 

TWO SPRING ROLLS 
RED CURRY CHICKEN 
PAD THAI CHICKEN 
ONE STEAMED RICE 

FOUR SPRING ROLLS 
RED CURRY CHICKEN 
BASIL BEEF
TAMARIND SHRIMP
PAD THAI CHICKEN 
THREE STEAMED RICE 

SIX SPRING ROLLS 
RED CURRY CHICKEN 
BASIL BEEF 
TAMARIND SHRIMP 
CASHEWNUT CHICKEN 
STIR FRIED MIX VEGETABLE 
PAD THAI CHICKEN 
FIVE STEAMED RICE 

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$16.99

$14.99

$13.99

$13.99

$12.99

$15.99

$13.99

$12.99

$11.99

$15.99

$14.99

$13.99

$12.99

$15.99

$32.99

$59.99

$92.99

$15.99

$32.99

$59.99

$92.99

Order online 
Oshawathai.com

 Order By Phone
905-245-0155


